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Key stage 2 comparative report 

This information allows you to compare your child’s performance at the end of key stage 2 with the 

attainment of other year 6 pupils in our school and across England. 

 

 
% of pupils 

meeting 
expected 
standard: 

school 
 

 
Cohort = 17 

% of pupils 
meeting expected 

standard: 
nationally* 2024 

Average 
scaled score: 

Average scaled 
score: nationally 

*2023 

provisional 

RWM - expected           29%               61%   

RWM – Greater Depth              0%               8%   

Reading (test)  
71% 

 
74% 

 
104.1 

 
105 

Grammar, 
punctuation and 
spelling (test) 

 
53% 

 
72% 

 
102.1 

 
105 

Maths (test)  
47% 

 
73% 

 
99.9 

 
104 

Writing 59% 72% 
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Science (teacher 
assessment) 

 
92% 

 
80% 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 
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